OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Theodore
Jacob
William
Jahziah

Darrell
Harrison

LESSON SCHEDULE

PAVELS VASJUKOVS

TUESDAY
GUITAR
10/10/ 25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Guitar
Guitar
Ac Guitar
Guitar

Guitar
Guitar

V< W W™ ™ XN

Length

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

20 min
20 min

FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

14/10

12.05
12.25
1.45
2.05
2.25
1.15

21/10

12.25
1.45
2.05
2.25

12.05
1.15



