TEACHER	PAVELS VASJUKOVS		
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	TUESDAY		
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR		
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	10 / 10 / 25		

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	14/10	21/10
Theodore	K	Guitar	20 min	12.05	12.25
Jacob	В	Guitar	20 min	12.25	1.45
William	В	Ac Guitar	20 min	1.45	2.05
Jahziah	В	Guitar	20 min	2.05	2.25
Darrell	M	Guitar	20 min	2.25	12.05
Harrison	Р	Guitar	20 min	1.15	1.15